
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

34 

07 

73 

5 

13 

78 

09 

84 

82 

46 

7 

38 

55 

67 

66 

60 

3 

9 

80 

52 

76 

20 

2 

17 

19 

83 

Class 

F5 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

4 

7 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Name 

Wiley McMahan 

Calvin Stewart 

Robert Perona 

Joe Colasacco 

Gordon Scully 

Jason Martin 

Camryn Reed 

David Adorno 

David Budres 

Eric McRee 

Donald Baggett 

Steven Jondal 

Keith Joslyn 

Jack Walbran 

Jeff DeLong 

Patrick McRee 

Carl Maier 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Stevan Davis 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Laurin Brallier 

Jeffrey Filipkowski 

Smith Jackson Ragsdale 

Anthony Henderson 

James Brookshire 

William Duke Ragsdale 

Overall BestTm 

1:30.356 

1:30.878 

1:31.225 

1:31.746 

1:31.937 

1:31.949 

1:32.379 

1:32.798 

1:32.912 

1:34.594 

1:34.803 

1:35.306 

1:36.011 

1:36.868 

1:36.935 

1:38.553 

1:43.252 

1:43.440 

1:45.871 

1:45.892 

1:47.515 

1:48.062 

1:49.169 

1:49.520 

1:53.713 

1:56.401 

In Session 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:30.366 

1:31.037 

1:31.586 

1:31.794 

1:32.084 

1:32.144 

1:33.064 

1:32.836 

1:33.055 

1:34.687 

1:35.156 

1:35.605 

1:36.260 

1:38.035 

1:36.935 

1:39.758 

1:43.382 

1:43.849 

1:46.257 

1:45.919 

1:47.650 

1:48.548 

1:50.033 

1:49.856 

1:54.951 

1:56.781 

2nd Session 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

G2 R1: Sat 25min 

G2 Q1: Fri 25min 

Make-Model 

Scorpian FDS 007 

Novakar Blade F600 

Piper Df-3 

Van Diemen FF 

Mygale SJ-11-GR 

Novakar J10 

Piper DL7 

MYGALE FJ15 

Mygale Formula F/1600 

NovaRace Blade 

Swift DB6-1 

Red Devil JS14 

Scorpion Rotax 

Scorpion 2006 

KBS DE01 

Stinger TR1 

Red Devil F600 

Red Devil - Suzuki 

Vortech 

Vorscha GB4 

Caracal D 

Vorscha GB4 

Vorscha GB3 

Caracal C FV 

Agitator 015 

Crusader 

Hometown 

oxford GA 

Novi MI 

Indianapolis IN 

Greenwich CT 

Chicago IL 

River Grove IL 

Youngsville LA 

Woodhaven NY 

Beloit WI 

LAPEER MI 

Berkeley Lake GA 

Rushford MN 

Grand Island NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Atlanta GA 

Lapeer MI 

Bay Minette AL 

Alden NY 

Danielsville GA 

Moore SC 

Clemmons NC 

Raleigh NC 

Easley SC 

Chattanooga TN 

Saluda NC 

Easley SC 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Anna Crissman 

Race Director Doug Nickel Sanction # 22-ST-57070 

T Transponder Issues - See Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2022 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Group 2 F5, FF, FV 

G2 R2 Grid 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

Provisional


